
WAITROSE & PARTNERS 
CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR 
opening HOURS

When you spend £10 at any of our shops, cafės,  
bars or restaurants. Terms and conditions apply.  

Vist canarywharf.com or full details.

aT WEEKENDS & 
bank Holidays

Mon 6 – Fri 10 December 7am – 10pm

Sat 11 December 8am – 9pm

Sun 12 December 11.45am – 6pm

Mon 13 – Fri 17 December 7am – 10pm

Sat 18 December 8am – 9pm

Sun 19 December 11.45am – 6pm

Mon 21 – Thur 23 December 7am – 10pm

Christmas Eve 7am – 7pm

Christmas Day  Closed

Boxing Day Closed

Mon 27 December 10am – 8pm

Tues 28 December 10am – 8pm

Wed 29 – Thur 30 December 7am – 10pm

New Year’s Eve 7am – 7pm

New Year’s Day 11am – 6pm

Sun 2 January 11.45 – 6pm

Mon 3 January 10am – 8pm

#wondersofthewharf


